
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Webber 1-I

Start 8-19-19
6 soil 6 Finish 8-21-19

32 clay/gravel 38
204 shale 242
41 lime 283
15 shale 298
45 lime 343
66 shale 409
101 lime 510 Set 40’ 7” w/5sxs                                         

Ran 662’ of  2 ⅞                          
cemented to the surface 
80sxs

33 shale 543
131 lime 674
171 shale 845
32 lime 877
56 shale 933
32 lime 965
17 shale 982
10 lime 992
8 shale 1000
6 lime 1006
8 shale 1014
4 lime 1018
5 shale 1023
3 Sandy shale 1026 show 
5 bkn sand 1031 show

21 Shale 1052
5 Dk sand 1057
3 shale 1060 T.D.
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